
 

 

 

 

 

Wettkampf: 32. Gitschberg Jugendtrophäe (2019)
Austragungsort: Gitschberg
Datum: 16.03.2019
Startzeit: 10 Uhr

Mädchen Super Baby (2011 - 2018)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 2 Prosch Helena F 2011 ASV Gitschberg 01:03.14 ±
2 60 Lanz Sofia F 2012 TZ Gitschberg Jochtal 01:04.08 +.94
3 3 Mair Silvia F 2014 ASV Vintl 01:29.98 +26.84

1 Putzer Denise F 2011 ASV Villnöss DNS

Buben Super Baby (2011 - 2018)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 9 Mantinger Maximilian M 2011 ASV Villnöss 52.70 ±
2 7 Haberer Darian M 2011 ASC Gsiesertal 58.78 +6.08
3 4 Mair Ivan M 2012 TZ Gitschberg Jochtal 59.73 +7.03
4 10 Hinteregger Lukas M 2011 ASV Neustift 01:00.17 +7.47
5 8 Hofer Leo M 2012 ASV Villnöss 01:00.30 +7.60
6 65 Prosch Raphael M 2013 ASV Gitschberg 01:08.31 +15.61
7 5 Haberer Jaron M 2013 ASC Gsiesertal 01:18.54 +25.84

6 Kargruber Julian M 2011 ASC Gsiesertal DNS

Mädchen Baby (2009 - 2010)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 13 Madleitner Emily F 2009 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 50.91 ±
2 14 Psaier Alina F 2009 ASV Villnöss 56.65 +5.74
3 12 Unterkircher Lena F 2009 ASV Gitschberg 01:01.18 +10.27

Buben Baby (2009 - 2010)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 23 Hofer Max M 2009 ASV Villnöss 48.44 ±
2 15 Aichner Jeremia M 2010 ASV Villnöss 51.16 +2.72
3 16 Hinteregger Fabian M 2009 ASV Neustift 52.62 +4.18
4 21 Pernthaler Daniel M 2009 ASV Villnöss 53.08 +4.64
5 17 Oberhofer Moritz M 2010 ASV Gitschberg 53.62 +5.18
6 61 Hauer Maximilian M 2009 Skiteam Valente 54.99 +6.55
7 20 Holzer Leo M 2009 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 55.61 +7.17
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8 18 Fischnaller Plieger Dominik M 2010 ASV Gitschberg 57.15 +8.71
9 19 Mayr Maximilian M 2010 ASV Villnöss 01:00.62 +12.18

22 Hirte Fynn M 2009 ASV Gitschberg DNS

Mädchen Kinder (2007 - 2008)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 27 Rossi Isabo F 2007 Sci Club Fana 49.62 ±
2 25 Pernthaler Verena F 2007 ASV Villnöss 50.31 +.69
3 11 Weissteiner Miriam F 2008 ASV Gitschberg 50.79 +1.17
4 24 Lamber Elisa F 2008 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 51.11 +1.49
5 26 Rieder Nadine F 2008 ASV Gitschberg 53.18 +3.56

Buben Kinder (2007 - 2008)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 29 Dorfmann David M 2007 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 49.29 ±
2 31 Rieder Hannes M 2008 ASV Gitschberg 50.74 +1.45
3 33 Baumgartner Maximilian M 2008 ASV Neustift 51.21 +1.92
4 28 Marchiondo Kilian M 2007 WSV Brixen 53.20 +3.91
5 30 Mantinger Simon M 2008 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 53.33 +4.04
6 32 Panu Careddu Samuel M 2007 ASV Neustift 53.55 +4.26

Mädchen Grand Prix (2003 - 2006)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 43 Oberrauch Lisa F 2004 ASC Plose 44.05 ±
2 41 Stockner Nadia F 2003 ASC Plose 47.04 +2.99
3 44 Marchiondo Gaia F 2003 WSV Brixen 47.14 +3.09
4 37 Fischnaller Alina F 2005 ASV Villnöss 48.90 +4.85
5 40 Rovara Hellen F 2005 Skiteam Valente 50.38 +6.33
6 36 Pernthaler Julia F 2005 ASV Villnöss 51.66 +7.61
7 39 Passler Maria F 2005 Skiteam Valente 53.04 +8.99
8 64 Fabbricotti Media F 2003 Sci Club Fana 55.40 +11.35

38 Oberhauser Lea F 2003 ASV Lüsen DSQ
42 Pramsohler Lisa F 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DNS
34 Fink Hanna F 2006 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DNS
35 Dorfmann Sophia F 2005 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DNS

Buben Grand Prix (2003 - 2006)

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
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1 53 Bodner Simon M 2003 ASC Plose 44.90 ±
2 62 Lambacher Maximilian M 2005 ASV Villnöss 45.80 +.90
3 59 Ellemunt Hannes M 2004 ASC Plose 46.44 +1.54
4 58 Madleitner Jan M 2005 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 47.10 +2.20
5 46 Fink Noah M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 47.35 +2.45
6 48 Fledersbacher Daniel M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 47.42 +2.52
7 45 Leitner Noah M 2005 ASV Neustift 47.58 +2.68
8 52 Winkler David M 2005 ASV Neustift 47.73 +2.83
9 63 Lambacher Kai M 2003 ASV Villnöss 48.07 +3.17
10 51 Dal Molin Manuel M 2005 ASV Neustift 48.16 +3.26
11 57 Gafriller Peter M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 48.18 +3.28
12 50 Obwexer Felix M 2006 Skiteam Valente 51.04 +6.14
13 56 Stampfl Daniel M 2004 ASV Gitschberg 52.59 +7.69
14 55 Obwexer Alex M 2006 Skiteam Valente 58.24 +13.34

54 Pramstraller Maximilian M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DSQ
47 Kompatscher Valentin M 2004 Sci Club Fana DNS
49 Hofer David M 2005 Skiteam Valente DNS
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Wettkampf: 32. Gitschberg Jugendtrophäe (2019)
Austragungsort: Gitschberg
Datum: 16.03.2019
Startzeit: 10 Uhr

1. ASC Plose

Pos Nr Name Jahr EndZeit
1 43 Oberrauch Lisa F 2004 44.05 ±
2 53 Bodner Simon M 2003 44.90 +.85
3 59 Ellemunt Hannes M 2004 46.44 +2.39

2:15.39

2. Klausen - SC Eisacktal

Pos Nr Name Jahr EndZeit
1 58 Madleitner Jan M 2005 47.10 ±
2 46 Fink Noah M 2004 47.35 +.25
3 48 Fledersbacher Daniel M 2004 47.42 +.32

2:21.87 +6.48

3. ASV Villnöss

Pos Nr Name Jahr EndZeit
1 62 Lambacher Maximilian M 2005 45.80 ±
2 63 Lambacher Kai M 2003 48.07 +2.27
3 23 Hofer Max M 2009 48.44 +2.64

2:22.31 +6.92

4. ASV Neustift

Pos Nr Name Jahr EndZeit
1 45 Leitner Noah M 2005 47.58 ±
2 52 Winkler David M 2005 47.73 +.15
3 51 Dal Molin Manuel M 2005 48.16 +.58

2:23.47 +8.08

5. ASV Gitschberg

Pos Nr Name Jahr EndZeit
1 31 Rieder Hannes M 2008 50.74 ±
2 11 Weissteiner Miriam F 2008 50.79 +.05
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3 56 Stampfl Daniel M 2004 52.59 +1.85
2:34.12 +18.73

6. Skiteam Valente

Pos Nr Name Jahr EndZeit
1 40 Rovara Hellen F 2005 50.38 ±
2 50 Obwexer Felix M 2006 51.04 +.66
3 39 Passler Maria F 2005 53.04 +2.66

2:34.46 +19.07
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Wettkampf: 32. Gitschberg Jugendtrophäe (2019)
Austragungsort: Gitschberg
Datum: 16.03.2019
Startzeit: 10 Uhr

Pos Nr Name Jahr Team EndZeit
1 43 Oberrauch Lisa F 2004 ASC Plose 44.05 ±
2 53 Bodner Simon M 2003 ASC Plose 44.90 +.85
3 62 Lambacher Maximilian M 2005 ASV Villnöss 45.80 +1.75
4 59 Ellemunt Hannes M 2004 ASC Plose 46.44 +2.39
5 41 Stockner Nadia F 2003 ASC Plose 47.04 +2.99
6 58 Madleitner Jan M 2005 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 47.10 +3.05
7 44 Marchiondo Gaia F 2003 WSV Brixen 47.14 +3.09
8 46 Fink Noah M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 47.35 +3.30
9 48 Fledersbacher Daniel M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 47.42 +3.37
10 45 Leitner Noah M 2005 ASV Neustift 47.58 +3.53
11 52 Winkler David M 2005 ASV Neustift 47.73 +3.68
12 63 Lambacher Kai M 2003 ASV Villnöss 48.07 +4.02
13 51 Dal Molin Manuel M 2005 ASV Neustift 48.16 +4.11
14 57 Gafriller Peter M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 48.18 +4.13
15 23 Hofer Max M 2009 ASV Villnöss 48.44 +4.39
16 37 Fischnaller Alina F 2005 ASV Villnöss 48.90 +4.85
17 29 Dorfmann David M 2007 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 49.29 +5.24
18 27 Rossi Isabo F 2007 Sci Club Fana 49.62 +5.57
19 25 Pernthaler Verena F 2007 ASV Villnöss 50.31 +6.26
20 40 Rovara Hellen F 2005 Skiteam Valente 50.38 +6.33
21 31 Rieder Hannes M 2008 ASV Gitschberg 50.74 +6.69
22 11 Weissteiner Miriam F 2008 ASV Gitschberg 50.79 +6.74
23 13 Madleitner Emily F 2009 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 50.91 +6.86
24 50 Obwexer Felix M 2006 Skiteam Valente 51.04 +6.99
25 24 Lamber Elisa F 2008 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 51.11 +7.06
26 15 Aichner Jeremia M 2010 ASV Villnöss 51.16 +7.11
27 33 Baumgartner Maximilian M 2008 ASV Neustift 51.21 +7.16
28 36 Pernthaler Julia F 2005 ASV Villnöss 51.66 +7.61
29 56 Stampfl Daniel M 2004 ASV Gitschberg 52.59 +8.54
30 16 Hinteregger Fabian M 2009 ASV Neustift 52.62 +8.57
31 9 Mantinger Maximilian M 2011 ASV Villnöss 52.70 +8.65
32 39 Passler Maria F 2005 Skiteam Valente 53.04 +8.99
33 21 Pernthaler Daniel M 2009 ASV Villnöss 53.08 +9.03
34 26 Rieder Nadine F 2008 ASV Gitschberg 53.18 +9.13
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35 28 Marchiondo Kilian M 2007 WSV Brixen 53.20 +9.15
36 30 Mantinger Simon M 2008 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 53.33 +9.28
37 32 Panu Careddu Samuel M 2007 ASV Neustift 53.55 +9.50
38 17 Oberhofer Moritz M 2010 ASV Gitschberg 53.62 +9.57
39 61 Hauer Maximilian M 2009 Skiteam Valente 54.99 +10.94
40 64 Fabbricotti Media F 2003 Sci Club Fana 55.40 +11.35
41 20 Holzer Leo M 2009 Klausen - SC Eisacktal 55.61 +11.56
42 14 Psaier Alina F 2009 ASV Villnöss 56.65 +12.60
43 18 Fischnaller Plieger Dominik M 2010 ASV Gitschberg 57.15 +13.10
44 55 Obwexer Alex M 2006 Skiteam Valente 58.24 +14.19
45 7 Haberer Darian M 2011 ASC Gsiesertal 58.78 +14.73
46 4 Mair Ivan M 2012 TZ Gitschberg Jochtal 59.73 +15.68
47 10 Hinteregger Lukas M 2011 ASV Neustift 01:00.17 +16.12
48 8 Hofer Leo M 2012 ASV Villnöss 01:00.30 +16.25
49 19 Mayr Maximilian M 2010 ASV Villnöss 01:00.62 +16.57
50 12 Unterkircher Lena F 2009 ASV Gitschberg 01:01.18 +17.13
51 2 Prosch Helena F 2011 ASV Gitschberg 01:03.14 +19.09
52 60 Lanz Sofia F 2012 TZ Gitschberg Jochtal 01:04.08 +20.03
53 65 Prosch Raphael M 2013 ASV Gitschberg 01:08.31 +24.26
54 5 Haberer Jaron M 2013 ASC Gsiesertal 01:18.54 +34.49
55 3 Mair Silvia F 2014 ASV Vintl 01:29.98 +45.93

54 Pramstraller Maximilian M 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DSQ
38 Oberhauser Lea F 2003 ASV Lüsen DSQ
22 Hirte Fynn M 2009 ASV Gitschberg DNS
42 Pramsohler Lisa F 2004 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DNS
34 Fink Hanna F 2006 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DNS
35 Dorfmann Sophia F 2005 Klausen - SC Eisacktal DNS
47 Kompatscher Valentin M 2004 Sci Club Fana DNS
6 Kargruber Julian M 2011 ASC Gsiesertal DNS
1 Putzer Denise F 2011 ASV Villnöss DNS
49 Hofer David M 2005 Skiteam Valente DNS
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